Contract Contract
Contract Vendor Revenue

Contract Title Vendor Name Awarded Expiration

Number ABN Date Date Amount

GEOLYSE PTY LTD 657 359 |1/09/2013 |31/08/2018 |($169,089.00

6218|AGR-3813 |Orange - 154 Peisley St (Former Administration Building)




Contract

Number

Contract Title

Vendor Name

Vendor ABN

Contract
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Date

Contract
Expiration
Date

Revenue
Amount

6308 | AGR-6308

ARMIDALE - Land off Brown St,Lot 32 & 33 in DP 853524 extending from 579.241km to 579,070km

CHASELING - MS & SL Chaseling t/a New England Building Recyclers

70967 629 731

1/07/2012

30/06/2017

$200,845.00

6295|AGR-1929

Rail land off Tweed Valley Way, 935.129-935.288km, 1/661221 (vehicle display) MURWILLUMBAH

Murwillumbah Automotive Group Pty Ltd

72001 859 454

1/12/2012

30/11/2017

$212,963.00




