Contract Number	Contract Title	Vendor Name	Vendor ABN		Contract Expiration Date	Revenue Amount
6218 AGR-3813	Orange - 154 Peisley St (Former Administration Building)		62 075 657 359	1/09/2013	31/08/2018	\$169,089.00

Contract Number	Contract Title	Vendor Name	Vendor ABN	Contract Awarded Date	Contract Expiration Date	Revenue Amount
6308 AGR-6308	ARMIDALE - Land off Brown St,Lot 32 & 33 in DP 8S3524 extending from 579.241km to 579,070km	CHASELING - MS & SL Chaseling t/a New England Building Recyclers	70 967 629 731	1/07/2012	30/06/2017	\$200,845.00
6295 AGR-1929	Rail land off Tweed Valley Way, 935.129-935.288km, 1/661221 (vehicle display) MURWILLUMBAH	Murwillumbah Automotive Group Pty Ltd	72 001 859 454	1/12/2012	30/11/2017	\$212,963.00